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First Last Organization Website Booth
Bryan Cassagneres SiteOne Landscape Supply www.siteone.com 2
Doug Buell Buell Recreation www.buellrecreation.com 3
Justin Patterson Northwest Playground Equipment www.nwplayground.com 4
Jim Fitzpatrick DOWA-IBI Group Architects www.dowa-ibigroup.com 5
Kyle Fowler WCP Solutions www.wcpsolutions.com 7
Brian Allais Platt Electric Supply platt.com 8
Nick Coreson Optimal Control Systems www.optimalcontrol.net 10
Lynn Austin Signify (Philips) www.signify.com 11
Brendon Panasewich Chown Hardware www.chown.com 12
Mike Finzer Victaulic www.victaulic.com 13
Jay Caruso Saxton Bradley www.saxtonbradley.com 14
Preston Farner Walker Mowers/Coates Landscape 

Supply
walkermowers.com 15

Catherine Hopkins Affinity Group Elite Associates 17
Rick Sauer Virco Furniture & Planscape www.virco.com 18
Dean Barrows Northwest Installation Ent nwinstallation.com 19
Lauren Major Performance Systems 20
Dave Harvey PACE pace.osba.org 21
Shawn Fleming Golden Airwall www.goldenairwall.com 22
Tom Miller Spacesaver Specialist Inc storageplanning.com 23
Kevin May lumenomics, Inc. www.lumenomics.com 24
Jim Huntsman Jimmy's Roofing www.jimmysroofing.com 25
Bob Murtha EZ Systems www.ezsystemspdx.com 26
Christine Barkow Patcraft www.patcraft.com 27
Gerry Glynn Ameresco www.ameresco.com 28
Omar Rutti Dude Solutions www.dudesolutions.com 29
James Traynor Beynon Sports beynonsports.com 30
Cherie McNabb Forbo Flooring Systems www.forboflooringna.com 31
Susan Wold CBRE | Heery www.heery.com 32
Jennifer Lee SERVPRO of Gresham Oregon 

City Sandy
servprogresham.com 33

Marlene Gillis Soderstrom Architects Ltd www.sdra.com 34
Paetra Orueta Blazer Industries Inc www.blazerind.com 35
Mike O'Brien Pacific Mobile Structures Inc. www.pacificmobile.com 36
Dave Geiger WTD Equipment www.wtdequipment.com 37
Jeff Robinson Northwest Control Company www.northwestcontrol.com 38
Heather Schriver Straight Up Elevator Co. www.straightupelevator.com 39
Rob Martin Miller Paint Company www.millerpaint.com 40
Terri Gordon Work Safe Access www.worksafeaccess.com 41
Bryan Dickson Safe Sidewalks www.safesidewalks.com 42
Mike Meyer The Part Works Inc. www.thepartworks.com 43
Damon Richardson Pacific Sports Turf, Inc. www.pacificsportsturf.com 44
Ken Mero Modern Building Systems modernbuildingsystems.com 45
Steven Farnes Cole Industrial, Inc. coleindust.com 46
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Anne Ryan Milliken Commercial Flooring millikencarpet.com 47
Bob Fassiotto Air Reps airreps.com 48
Scott Conley Sunbelt Controls www.sunbeltcontrols.com 49
Dell Turner The Garland Company, Inc. www.gardlandco.com 50
Tiffany Boysun-Van Dyke PuroClean Restoration Services www.puroclean.com/prs-or 51
Christie Sphoon Oregon Dept of Energy www.oregon.gov/energy 52
Christina Skellenger Energy Trust of Oregon www.energytrust.org 53
Erica Bitterman-Ryon Precision Images www.precisionimages.com 54
Martha Rainey MRC GameTime mrcrec.com 55
Charley Bowen Gerflor USA www.gerflorusa.com 56
Erik Westerholm LCC/CE - Building Operator 

Certification
www.nweei.org 57

Don Jackson Shaw Contract Group www.shawcontract.com 58
Mike Glick Dyson www.dyson.com 59
Brannon Yeldell WESSCO www.wessconw.com 60
Derek May PBS Engineering and 

Environmental, Inc.
www.pbsusa.com 61

Jonathan Robb Kimball Midwest www.kimballmidwest.com 62
Justine Rose Hellas Construction www.hellasconstruction.com 63
Kathy Lavares Diversey www.diversey.com 64
Jeff Sullivan Northwest Access Products northwestaccessproducts.com 65
Bob Mahr Murdock MFG www.murdockmfg.com 66
William White Safe-T-Nose safetnose.com 67
Mike Dalzell Airlite Plastics/ Fox Blocks www.foxblocks.com 68
Dane Hewitt KCDA kcda.org 69
Kate Kandell Tarkett : TandusCentiva + 

Johnsonite
www.tarkettna.com 70

Troy Hartfeil HMS Commercial Service, Inc. www.hmsinc.us 71
Rich Wilkins Pacific Modular www.pacificmodular.com 73
Kelly Tellegen Supply Works Oregon www.supplyworks.com 74
John McKeon Scranton Products www.scrantonproducts.com 77
Scott Koivunen Phenom Flooring phenomflooring.com 78
Brad Atkins Oregon Corrections Enterprises oce.oregon.gov 79
David Daly Premier Sales NW www.premiersalescompanies.com 80
Dave Morrison Wind Associates, Inc. www.windassoc.com 81
Kevin Headd ATC Group Services www.atcgroupservices.com 82
Tom McNabb Cascade Recreation cascaderec.com 84
Matt Lewis Cardno www.cardno.com 85
Jewel Bergeron NorthWest Engineering Service, 

Inc.
nwesi.com 86

Jennifer Mcdonald Nora Rubber flooring www.nora.com 87
Katrin Arp J.R. Johnson, LLC www.jrjohnsoninc.com 88
Jason Beam Floor Solutions, LLC www.floorsol.com 89
Chris Prahl Kirby Nagelhout Construction 

Company
www.kirbynagelhout.com 90

Scott Rasmussen Vibetech Specialties LLC www.vibetechspecialties.com 91
Steve Ingram Tremco Inc. www.tremcoroofing.com 92
Dan Holborow TerraFirma Foundation Systems www.goterrafirma.com 93
Casey Hollabaugh Hollabaugh Bros. and Assoc. www.hbarep.com 94
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Joe Moran LONG Building Technologies, Inc. www.long.com 95
Trevor Marugg Envise www.enviseco.com 97
Ron Landolt TRC Environmental Corp. www.trccolutions.com 98
Derek Walz Consurco Inc www.consurco.com 99
Nick Crudele Bailey Sales & Associates www.baileysales.com 100
Paul Steeber Rodda Paint www.roddapaint.com 101
Derek Bliss REECE Complete Security 

Solutions
www.rcss.us 102

Stephen DeLong Mohawk Industries www.mohawkgroup.com 103
Mark Hanken Environmental Controls Corp 104
Aaron Sawyer Lovett Inc. www.lovettservices.com 105
Ken Henschel Extra Effort Consulting & Supply, 

LLC
www.ExtraEffortLLC.com 106

Gerrit Wood ServiceMaster of Salem www.smsalem.com 107
Brendon Croteau Clima-Tech Corporation www.clima-tech.com 108
Michelle Torrey Waypoint www.asmwaypoint.com 109
Scott Slater Slatercom Lighting Solutions www.slatercom.com 110
Jeremy Eaton Waxie Sanitary Supply info.waxie.com 111
Paul Smeed Smeed Communication Services www.smeed.com 114
Peter Schuh Walter E. Nelson Company www.walterenelson.com 117
Stephanie Dost McKinstry www.mckinstry.com 123
Trevor Jankowski Buckeye International www.buckeyeinternational.com 124
Lud Kaftan RMT Equipment www.rmtequipment.com 125
Montie Stills Grasshopper Company www.grasshoppermower.com 126
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